
indication  Intestinal hyperpermeability, leaky gut. 

dosage The first month: 3 x 2 scoops per day, 
then take 3 x 1 scoop per day 20 min. before food. 

 

 

packaging 315 g per container

composition
(amount per 3 scoops = 15 g)

L-Glutamine
N-Acetyl-D - Glucosamine
Liquorice root powder (Glycyrrhiza Glabra L.)
Gamma oryzanol
Pancreatin
L-Carnosine
Biocellulase 
Zinc (as zinc bisglycinate and zinc methionin)
Ananasus comosus powder

12,13 g
1,11 g

705 mg
495 mg
195 mg
165 mg
90 mg

22,5 mg
15 mg

All information is exclusively aimed at and released to an audience of health care professionals.

Perm Plus Powder

protecting our health
order@nutrined.nl _ +31 13 820 03 31 _ www.nutrined.com


