

Perm Plus Powder

indication	Intestinal hyperpermeability, leaky gut.	
dosage	The first month: 3 x 2 scoops per day, then take 3 x 1 scoop per day 20 min. before food.	
packaging	315 g per container	
composition	L-Glutamine	12,13 g
(amount per 3 scoops = 15 g)	N-Acetyl-D - Glucosamine	1,11 g
	Liquorice root powder (Glycyrrhiza Glabra L.) Gamma oryzanol	705 mg 495 mg
	Pancreatin	195 mg
	L-Carnosine	165 mg
	Biocellulase	90 mg
	Zinc (as zinc bisglycinate and zinc methionin)	22,5 mg
	Ananasus comosus powder	15 mg

